
Upcoming Events:

➢ Friday, September 4th
No School

➢ Monday, September 7th
      Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

➢ Wednesday, September 9th at 6:30pm
Virtual PTO Meeting

➢ Wednesday, September 16th and 
Thursday, September 17th

       Fall Pictures

➢ Thursday, September 24th
Mid-point of 1st MP

6th

Grade

September   2020

Contact  
Information : 

Mr. Conover
Math and Social Studies
tconover@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Gregory
Math and Science
mgregory@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Hahn
Math and ELA
khahn@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Hoke
ELA and Social Studies
ahoke@hanoverpublic.org

Mr. Myers
Math and Social Studies
nmyers@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Paul
ELA & Science
apaul@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Starner
ELA and Science
astarner@hanoverpublic.org

Main Office
(717) 637-9000 ext. 4000

facebook.com/hanoverpublic/

twitter.com/HanoverPublic

www.hanoverpublic.org



6th Grade

Mathematics:

SUBJECT SPOTLIGHT:

Science:

Social Studies:

ELA:
6th grade will be kicking off the 
year with studying Meteorology! 
As long as the weather 
cooperates, we will be spending a 
lot of time outdoors, taking a 
first hand look at the weather 
around us. Not only will we be 
focusing on the types of 
weather, but also how weather is 
measured. We will be constructing 
our own barometers, 
anemometers and wind vanes, and 
using our weather stations to 
gather data daily. 

 

You will notice that your student 
will be bringing home the Homelinks 
book for Everyday Math 
assignments (or Glencoe Course 2  
Book for Advanced Math.). We 
encourage you to review 
concepts with your student at 
home and to check Firefly for 
daily homework your child may be 
assigned. Homework allows your 
child to practice the skills learned 
in class.  

6th grade is beginning the school 
year learning about The Articles 
of Confederation and Creating 
our United States Constitution.  
We will discuss what the framers 
hoped to accomplish and how they 
created checks and balances in 
the federal system.  

This month in Language Arts we 
will be starting with our Narrative 
Writing Unit. The reading skills that 
we will be working on include: 
character, setting and plot. The 
vocabulary strategy that we will 
be utilizing will be context clues. 
The different genres that we will 
be reading this month will be 
realistic and historical fiction. 
Keep an eye out for our Weekly 
Newsletter!


